Valley Bowmen of
Huddersfield

6 Mar 2026

Schedule

Valley Bowmen of Huddersfield Junior Indoor Championships 2026

6 Mar 2026, Friday

17:30-18:00
18:00-18:05

18:05-18:20
18:20-19:05
19:15-20:00
20:00

00:30
00:05

00:15
00:45
00:45

SCHEDULE

Arrival & Set Up
Welcome

Qualification Rounds
Session 1

Session 1 Warmup
Distance 1

Distance 2

Awards
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